PINET

CHARNIERES CARREES RIVETEES
PERCEES (4 TROUS) AVEC NOEUD
RENVOYE

52-1-3872

Broche rivetée.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A (longueur)

Matiere

Poids (g)

B (largeur)

C (épaisseur)

S (diametre trou)

D (diametre broche ou fil)
F (entraxe)

G (pas des trous)

Finition

40 mm
inox 316L
34 ¢

40 mm

2 mm

4 mm

4 mm

8 mm

24 mm

brut






